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Auteur :

Date :

Révision Folio

05/12/2019

LOCAL

Matériau : Acier

Revêtement :

Tolérances générales :

Etat de surface général :

Masse :

B

Projet :

1,870kg

A3

mL

-

3 Pick-Up

1/1

Désignation :

Référence :

tige M12

PU24.01 5000-4550
Ech.
1 : 1

ZWORLD

Lapuzoque

47170 SOS PU

Code :

5000-4550

2106,84

40 150
M12


